
Datasheet

DIGITUS 

DK-D3902-1-SC-W
EAN 4016032485421

FO, Breakout SC/SC SM 2E9/125µ, G.657A1, indoor LSOH, B2ca,
dedicated for FTTH, white jacket, 1KM

• Application: indoor
• Cable jacket: LSOH
• Color cable: white

• Fiber class: OS2
• Fiber diameter: 9/125µ
• Mode: Singlemode
• Number of fibers: 2

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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